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Delta Phi Lambda S 13 3.502 3.271 3.369 0.230 0.133

alpha Kappa Delta Phi S 39 3.441 3.445 3.683 -0.004 -0.242

All Female Undergraduates 11,106 3.331 3.304 3.528 0.027 -0.197

Gamma Rho Lambda S 13 3.329 3.063 3.526 0.266 -0.198

MGC New Average 21 3.303 3.007 3.548 0.296 -0.245

MGC Sorority Average 100 3.300 3.223 3.496 0.077 -0.196

All FSL Average 3,101 3.286 3.192 3.492 0.094 -0.206

All University Undergraduates 20,172 3.222 3.185 3.444 0.037 -0.222

MGC Overall Average 137 3.219 3.115 3.465 0.104 -0.246

MGC Initiated Average 116 3.203 3.145 3.454 0.058 -0.251

All First-year Female Undergraduates 1,408 3.142 3.386 3.386 -0.244 -0.244

All Male Undergraduates 8,988 3.087 3.040 3.342 0.047 -0.255

Delta Lambda Phi F 8 3.079 3.240 3.620 -0.161 -0.541

Sigma Lambda Gamma S 21 3.078 3.195 3.422 -0.117 -0.344

Lambda Theta Phi F 7 3.026 2.972 3.487 0.054 -0.461

Lambda Theta Nu S 14 3.023 3.141 3.189 -0.117 -0.166

Pi Alpha Phi F 14 3.019 3.033 3.229 -0.014 -0.211

MGC Fraternity Average 37 3.003 2.979 3.392 0.024 -0.389

All First-year Male Undergraduates 1,264 2.932 2.930 3.189 0.002 -0.257

Sigma Lambda Beta F 8 2.880 2.673 3.340 0.207 -0.460
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